UPDATED 10/26/05

2005/2006 OHV GRANTS AND COOPERATIVE AGREEMENTS PROGRAM

OHV DIVISION ADJUSTED GRANT APPLICATION REQUESTS - Conservation

CATEGORY REQUESTED AMOUNT (MODIFIED BY OHV DIVISION) Score % DIVISION DETERMINATION Commission |
North CESA Total CESA Target |
South |No. AGENCY Conservation Conservation $ 1,400,000
South [OR-2-1-72 USFES INYO NATIONAL FOREST RESOURCE MGMT $ 8,000 | $ 8,000 95 |100%| $ 8,000 | $ 1,392,000
North  |OR-2-SW-33 |USFS PACIFIC SW REGION STUDIES/RESEARCH | $ 1,000,000 | $ 1,000,000 84 5% | $ 750,000 | $ 642,000
South |OR-2-SB-86 |USFS SAN BERNARDINO NATIONAL FOREST [RESOURCE MGMT $ 38,000 | $ 38,000 72 65% | $ 24,700 | $ 617,300
North  |OR-2-LA-92 |USFS LASSEN NATIONAL FOREST RESOURCE MGMT $ 47,000 | $ 47,000 71 65% | $ 30,550 | $ 586,750
North  |OR-1-NO-62 |BLM REDDING FO RESOURCE MGMT $ 101,000 | $ 101,000 68 55% | $ 55,550 | $ 531,200
North  |OR-1-SW-35 |BLM CALIFORNIA STATE OFFICE RESOURCE MGMT $ 388,000 | $ 388,000 63 55% | $ 213,400 | $ 317,800
South |OR-1-CD-328 |BLM EL CENTRO FO RESOURCE MGMT $ 1,305,000 | $ 1,305,000 61 55% | $ 717,750 | $ (399,950)
South [OR-1-CD-330 |BLM CALIF. DESERT DISTRICT OFFICE RESOURCE MGMT $ 755,000 | $ 755,000 57 45% | $ 339,750 | $ (739,700)
North  |OR-2-LTB-58 |USFS LAKE TAHOE BASIN MGMT. UNIT RESOURCE MGMT $ 16,000 | $ 16,000 53 45% | $ 7,200 | $ (746,900)
North  |OR-2-SH-40 |USFS SHASTA TRINITY NATIONAL FOREST |RESOURCE MGMT $ 29,000 | $ 29,000 46 0% | $ -1$ -
South |OR-1-CD-336 |BLM RIDGECREST FO RESOURCE MGMT $ 144,000 | $ 144,000 42 0% | $ -1$ -
North  |OR-2-SW-32 |USFS PACIFIC SW REGION RESOURCE MGMT $ 210,000 | $ 210,000 41 0% | $ -1$ -
North  |OR-2-E-73 USFS ELDORADO NATIONAL FOREST RESOURCE MGMT $ 6,000 | $ 6,000 34 0% | $ -1$ -
South |OR-1-CD-313 |BLM NEEDLES FO RESOURCE MGMT $ 188,000 | $ 188,000 26 0% | $ -1$ -
North  |OR-2-ST-65 |USFS STANISLAUS NATIONAL FOREST RESOURCE MGMT $ 79,000 | $ 79,000 21 0% | $ -1$ -

Totals $ 4,314,000 | $ 4,314,000 $ 2,146,900 | $ (746,900)
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